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S/N Name E-mail Address Paper Exam. Date 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 

 

Joydeb Nayek joydeb.nayek213@gmail.com 

CC – 12 (Hons) 20.03.2021 

DSE – 2 (Hons) 23.03.2021 

GE – 1 (Gen) 23.03.2021 

DSE – 1A (Gen) 20.03.2021 

 
Sudipta Mandal sudipta1ap@gmail.com 

CC – 11 (Hons) 19.03.2021 

SEC - 3 (Gen) 24.03.2021 

 Chiranjib Dutta chiranjibduttapol@gmail.com DSC - 1 22.03.2021 

     

BENGALI 
 

Sanjoy Kumar Kar kar.sanjoy001@gmail.com 
DSE – 2 (Hons) 23.03.2021 

GE – 1 (Gen) 23.03.2021 

 
Fatik Chandra Adhikary fatiktfg@gmail.com 

CC – 12 (Hons) 20.03.2021 

DSE1/DSE2/DSE3 (Gen) 19.03.2021 

 Haripada Ghosh haripadaghosh1964@gmail.com CC – 11 (Hons) 19.03.2021 

 
Avik Pradhan avikpradhan90@gmail.com 

DSE-1 (Hons) 22.03.2021 

SEC – 3 (Gen) 24.03.2021 

     

HISTORY 

 
Shaktipada Shit shaktipada.shit1977@gmail.com 

CC- 12 (Hons) 20.03.2021 

GE – 1 (Gen) 23.03.2021 

 
Dr. Sushanta Dey sushantadey.mid@gmail.com 

DSE – 1 (Hons) 22.03.2021 

DSE – 2 (Hons) 23.03.2021 

 Manoranjan 
Bhattacharya 

manoranjanbhattacharya1@gmail.com 
DSE – 1A (Gen) 19.03.2021 

DSE – 2A (Gen) 19.03.2021 

 Jayanti Halder jayantihalder1975@gmail.com CC- 11 (Hons) 19.03.2021 

     

ENGLISH 

 
Atanu Bera beraatanu1986@gmail.com 

DSE-1 (Hons) 22.03.2021 
SEC-3 (Gen) 24.03.2021 

 
Anamika Majhi anamikamajhi6@gmail.com 

CC-12 (Hons) 20.03.2021 

DSE – 1A (Gen) 22.03.2021 

 Abani Maity abanimaity1981@gmail.com DSE – 2 (Hons) 23.03.2021 

 
Susanta Mandal susantamandal.9749@gmail.com 

CC – 11 (Hons) 19.03.2021 

GE-I (Gen) 23.03.2021 

     

GEOGRAPHY 

 Monika Dutta monika.dutta686@gmail.com CC - 11 19.03.2021 

mailto:vuexamscscollege@gmail.com


S/N Name E-mail Address Paper Exam. Date 
DSE-01 22.03.2021 

 
Ranjit Shit ranjit.jgm@gmail.com 

CC – 12 20.03.2021 

DSE - 2 23.03.2021 

SANSKRIT 

 

Jayanta Mandal mandaljayanta1013@gmail.com 

CC - 11(H) 19.03.2021 

DSE - 1A(GEN) 22.03.2021 

SEC - 3 (GEN) 24.03.2021 

 
Sangita Dey sangitadey1988@gmail.com 

DSE  - 2(H) 23.03.2021 

GE  - 1 (GEN) 23.03.2021 

 Biplab Mandal biplab.mandal0163@gmail.com DSE - 1 22.03.2021 

 Jadab Sen jadabsen1221@gmail.com CC - 12(H) 20.03.2021 

PHILOSOPHY 

 
Sayani Bhattacharya sayanibc03@gmail.com 

CC – 11 (Hons) 19.03.2021 

CC – 12 (Hons) 20.03.2021 

 
Bandana Chatterjee bandanachatterjee24@gmail.com 

GE – 1 (Gen) 23.03.2021 

SEC – 3 (Gen) 24.03.2021 

 
Jaya Mukherjee jayamukherjee245@gmail.com 

DSE – 1 (Hons) 22.03.2021 

DSE – 2 (Hons) 23.03.2021 

 
Sujit Mandal mandalsujit2u@gmai.com 

DSE – 1A (Gen) 20.03.2021 

DSE – 2A (Gen) 20.03.2021 

SANTALI 
 Sunil Kumar Hembram sunilkumarhembram87@gmail.com CC – 11 (Hons) 19.03.2021 

 Suryakanta Murmu suryakantamurmu@gmail.com CC – 12 (Hons) 20.03.2021 

 
Durgapada Mandi durgapada.mandi15@gmail.com 

DSE-1(Hons) 22.03.2021 

DSE-1A(Gen) 19.03.2021 

 
Gopinath Tudu gopinath.tudu1986@gmail.com 

DSE-2(Hons) 23.03.2021 

SEC-3(Gen) 24.03.2021 

MATHEMATICS 

 Dr. Nirmal Kumar 
Mandal 

nirmandal9@gmail.com 
CC – 12 20.03.2021 

DSE - 2 23.03.2021 

 Sumanta Banerjee banerjeesumanta91@gmail.com CC - 11 19.03.2021 

 

Atindra Narayan Sahoo atinnath117@gmail.com 

DSE – 1 22.03.2021 

SEC – 3 (Gen) 24.03.2021 

DSE – 1 (Gen) 20.03.2021 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

 

Samaresh Jana scscpe21@gmail.com 

DSE-1AT 22.03.2021 

DSE-1AP 22.03.2021 

SEC – 3P 24.03.2021 

GE - 1T 23.03.2021 

CHEMISTRY 

 Prosenjit Bhunia successfulfailure420@gmail.com SEC - 3 24.03.2021 

 Subrata Dubey subratadubey91@gmail.com DSE - 1 19.03.2021 

EDUCATION 

 

Shyamapada Rout shyamapadarout93@gmail.com 

DSE - 1AT  22.03.2021 

SEC  - 3T  24.03.2021 

GE  - 1T 23.03.2021 
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S/N Name E-mail Address Paper Exam. Date 
 Kartick Koley k7407577294@gmail.com GE - 1 23.03.2021 

DSE – 1 (Gen) 20.03.2021 

PHYSICS 
 Partha Ghosh Parthaphys05@gmail.com DSE-1A 19.03.2021 

 

 


